Ganadores Grupo 1

Barrio: Gran Libertador

Padron: Grupo 1

Posicion Nro Orden Documento

1

0o N o g b~ WODN

406
573
486
79
369
510
140
51
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29.058.390
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23.381.132
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7.807.345
22.658.829
27.527.819

Apellido Nombre
PASTOR, SILVIA SALOME
VILSOZO CLAVEL, MARIA LAURA
RUIZ ORELLANO, NATALIA SOLEDAD
BRIZUELA, MARCOS CESAR FRANCISCO
OLIVAREZ ARAYA, MARIELA DEL CARMEN
SEGOVIA, EDGARDO RAUL
DE LA VEGA, GUSTAVO MARCEL
ARRIBA, JUAN RAMON
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